
Services AvailableServices Available

 Revised Date: January 2023
All Rates are Subject to Change

Volume/Chargeable weight may apply
Rates apply only for General Cargo

Applicable Fuel & Security Charge (FSC) may be additional 
Rates are in USD

Warehousing:
Warehouse In/Out (Domestic) (Per Warehouse Receipt) Minimum $65.00

$3.00/100 lbs or $0.40/cft 
Warehouse In/Out (Bonded) (Per Warehouse Receipt) Minimum $85.00

$4.00/100 lbs or $0.55/cft
Warehouse/Storage (Domestic) (Per Warehouse Receipt) Minimum $75.00
    Per 15 Days or fraction thereof $3.50/100lbs or $0.50/cft
Warehouse/Storage (Bonded) (Per Warehouse Receipt) Minimum $95.00
    Per 15 Days or fraction thereof 
Container Loading/Unloading (20ft) 
Container Loading/Unloading (40ft/40ft HC) 
Container Loading/Unloading (45ft) 
Warehouse Manipulation (Per Warehouse Receipt) 
Warehouse Labor (Overtime) 
Full Trailer Load (FTL) Loading/Unloading (48ft/53ft) 

$4.50/100 lbs or $0.65/cft 
palletized cargo $550.00 
palletized cargo $750.00 
palletized cargo $850.00 

$85.00
per hour $125.00 

palletized cargo $750.00

U.S. Customs & Border Protection:
U.S. Customs Clearance / Entry Filing 
Personal Shipments & Vehicles 
Annual Continuous Bond + Handling Fee $75.00
Single Entry Bond 

Inbond Entry (I.E.,I.T., T.E.) 
Bonded Warehouse Entry / Withdrawal 
FDA Release 
Textile Declaration 
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Release 
Messenger Per Trip 
ISF (10+2) Data Filing 
ISF (10+2) Bond 
U.S.D.A. Release 
U.S. Customs - (each) Vehicle validation per export 

Cargo Insurance:
Air Cargo Insurance 

Ocean Cargo Insurance 

Household Goods/Vehicles Insurance 

 $375.00
 $575.00

 $650.00 
Minimum $85.00 

$7.50/1000 value 
$175.00

 $175.00
 $150.00
 $150.00
 $150.00
 $65.00

 $125.00
 $150.00

 $150.00
 $250.00

Minimum $150.00 
1.5% of C.I.F. value 
Minimum $150.00  
1.5% of C.I.F. value 
Minimum $250.00  
2.5% of C.I.F. value

Above insurance rates are for General Cargo.
Rates may vary on high-risk countries of destination and/or commodity.

$65.00 per pallet or

$85.00 per pallet or

$75.00 per pallet or

$95.00 per pallet or




