

144				
Wa	ron	UIIC	m	1
Wa	I GII	UUS	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	4.

Warehouse In/Out (Domestic) (Per Warehouse Receipt) \$65.00 per pallet or	Minimum \$65.00 \$3.00/100 lbs or \$0.40/cft
Warehouse In/Out (Bonded) (Per Warehouse Receipt) \$85.00 per pallet or	Minimum \$85.00 \$4.00/100 lbs or \$0.55/cft
Warehouse/Storage (Domestic) (Per Warehouse Receipt)	Minimum \$75.00
Per 15 Days or fraction thereof \$75.00 per pallet or	\$3.50/100lbs or \$0.50/cft
Warehouse/Storage (Bonded) (Per Warehouse Receipt)	Minimum \$95.00
Per 15 Days or fraction thereof \$95.00 per pallet or	\$4.50/100 lbs or \$0.65/cft
Container Loading/Unloading (20ft)	palletized cargo \$550.00
Container Loading/Unloading (40ft/40ft HC)	palletized cargo \$750.00
Container Loading/Unloading (45ft)	palletized cargo \$850.00
Warehouse Manipulation (Per Warehouse Receipt)	\$85.00
Warehouse Labor (Overtime)	per hour \$125.00
Full Trailer Load (FTL) Loading/Unloading (48ft/53ft)	palletized cargo \$750.00

U.S. Customs & Border Protection:

U.S. Customs Clearance / Entry Filing	\$375.00
Personal Shipments & Vehicles	\$575.00
Annual Continuous Bond + Handling Fee \$75.00	\$650.00
Single Entry Bond	Minimum \$85.00
	\$7.50/1000 value
Inbond Entry (I.E.,I.T., T.E.)	\$175.00
Bonded Warehouse Entry / Withdrawal	\$175.00
FDA Release	\$150.00
Textile Declaration	\$150.00
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Release	\$150.00
Messenger Per Trip	\$65.00
ISF (10+2) Data Filing	\$125.00
ISF (10+2) Bond	\$150.00
U.S.D.A. Release	\$150.00
U.S. Customs - (each) Vehicle validation per export	\$250.00

Cargo Insurance:

Air Cargo Insurance	Minimum \$150.00
	1.5% of C.I.F. value
Ocean Cargo Insurance	Minimum \$150.00
	1.5% of C.I.F. value
Household Goods/Vehicles Insurance	Minimum \$250.00
	2.5% of C.I.F. value

Above insurance rates are for General Cargo.

Rates may vary on high-risk countries of destination and/or commodity.

Revised Date: January 2023
All Rates are Subject to Change
Volume/Chargeable weight may apply
Rates apply only for General Cargo
Applicable Fuel & Security Charge (FSC) may be additional
Rates are in USD